
Swim COLOR TREND  By Novi



Cut Out Front Top With Adjustable Strap

PLAIN ECO RIB

$16.50 $17.40

PLAIN VITA

$15.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 1  

DIGITAL PRINT

V Panel Bottom

$12.99 $13.90$11.99

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 2  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22002TOP - 22001

$ 16.50 $ 17.40$ 15.40

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$ 12.99 $ 13.90$ 11.99

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT



Front Knot Bandeu Top

$13.50 $13.90$12.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 3  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

One Side Knot Bottom

$13.50 $13.99$12.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 4  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22004TOP - 22003

$ 13.50 $ 13.90$ 12.40

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$ 13.50 $ 13.99$ 12.40

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT



$ 17.40
DIGITAL PRINT

Tie Side V Bottom

BO�OM - 22006 

Cross Tie Back Underwire Top

TOP - 22005

$ 18.40 $ 17.40$ 15.50

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$ 13.90 $ 13.99$ 12.50

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT



Top With Front & Back Tie Tie Side Bottom With Binding

$15.50 $15.50$13.90 $13.90 $12.99$11.50

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 7  S M R 2 2  -  0 0 8  
TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22008TOP - 22007

$ 15.50 $ 15.50$ 13.90

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$ 13.90 $ 12.99$ 11.50

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

Top With Front & Back Tie Tie Side Bottom With Binding



Scoop Neck Top With Adjustable Strap Side Strap Bottom With Binding

$13.90 $13.99$12.50 $12.40 $12.90$11.40
PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 0 9  S M R 2 2  -  0 1 0  
TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22010TOP - 22009

$ 13.90 $ 13.99$ 12.50

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$ 12.40 $ 12.90$ 11.40

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

Tie Side Bottom With BindingScoop Neck Top With Adjustable Strap



One Shoulder Top High Hip Bottom

$14.40 $15.40$12.99 $12.50 $12.50$10.99

S M R 2 2  -  0 1 1  S M R 2 2  -  0 1 2  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22012TOP - 22011

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

One Shoulder Top High Hip Bottom

$12.99 $14.40 $15.40 $12.50 $12.50$10.99



Panel Underwire Top High Cut Bottom

$18.90 $19.50$17.90 $12.40 $12.50$10.99

S M R 2 2  -  0 1 3  S M R 2 2  -  0 1 4  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22014TOP - 22013

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$12.40 $12.50$10.99

Panel Underwire Top High Cut Bottom

$17.90 $18.90 $19.50



Triangle Top With Adjustable Strap Side Strap Bottom With Ring

$13.99 $13.99$12.50 $13.90 $13.99$12.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 1 5  S M R 2 2  -  0 1 6  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22016TOP - 22015

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

Triangle Top With Adjustable Strap Side Strap Bottom With Ring

$12.50 $13.99 $13.99 $12.40 $13.90 $13.99



Strappy Triangle Top With Ring Tie Back Bottom With Ring

$16.90 $15.90$13.99 $14.50 $15.50$13.50

S M R 2 2  -  0 1 7  S M R 2 2  -  0 1 8  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22018TOP - 22017

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

Strappy Triangle Top With Ring Tie Back Bottom With Ring

$13.99 $16.90 $15.90 $13.50 $14.50 $15.50



Plunge Neck Top With Ring Tie Side Bottom With Ring

$13.90 $14.40$12.90 $14.99 $15.99$14.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 1 9  S M R 2 2  -  0 2 0  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22020TOP - 22019

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$12.90 $13.90 $14.40 $14.40 $14.99 $15.99

Plunge Neck Top With Ring Tie Side Bottom With Ring



Triangle Top With Ring Tie Side Ruched Bottom With Ring

$14.50 $14.40$12.50 $15.90 $15.99$14.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 2 1  S M R 2 2  -  0 2 2  

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22022TOP - 22021

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$12.50 $14.50 $14.40 $14.40 $15.90 $15.99

Triangle Top With Ring Tie Side Ruched Bottom With Ring



Strappy Ruched Top V Cut Bottom With Ring

$15.90$13.90 $14.40 $13.99$12.50$15.99

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 2 3  S M R 2 2  -  0 2 4  
TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22024TOP - 22023

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$13.90 $15.99 $15.90 $12.50 $14.40 $13.99

Strappy Ruched Top V Cut Bottom With Ring



High Waisted Bottom

$13.99 $15.40$12.99

Panel Underwire Top With Adjustable Strap

$18.90 $18.90$16.90

S M R 2 2  -  0 2 5  S M R 2 2  -  0 2 6

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22026TOP - 22025

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$16.90 $18.90 $18.90 $12.99 $13.99 $15.40

Panel Underwire Top With Adjustable Strap High Waisted Bottom



Long Triangle Top High Waisted Bottom With Tie Side

$16.40 $17.50$14.90 $17.50 $17.50$14.99

S M R 2 2  -  0 2 7  S M R 2 2  -  0 2 8

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

2 WAYS TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 220282 WAYS TOP - 22027

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$14.90 $16.40 $17.50 $14.99 $17.50 $17.50

Long Triangle Top High Waisted Bottom With Tie Side



Underwire Top Bottom With Binding & One Side Ring

$18.40 $18.90$16.99 $16.40 $16.99$14.50

S M R 2 2  -  0 2 9  S M R 2 2  -  0 3 0

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22030 TOP - 22029

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$16.99 $18.40 $18.90 $14.50 $16.40 $16.99

Underwire Top Bottom With Binding & One Side Ring



Underwire One Piece

$26.40 $27.40$22.99

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 1
ONE PIECE

ONE PIECE - 22031

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

Underwire One Piece

$23.50 $26.40 $27.50



Tie Back One Piece With Ring

$23.99 $25.40$21.40

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 2
ONE PIECE

ONE PIECE - 22032

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

Tie Back One Piece With Ring

$21.90 $23.99 $25.90



Square Neck Low Back One Piece

$22.99 $23.99$19.90

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 3
ONE PIECE

ONE PIECE - 22033

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

Square Neck Low Back One Piece

$20.40 $22.99 $24.50



Tie Back Ruched Underwire One Piece

$25.50 $26.50$22.50

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 4
ONE PIECE

ONE PIECE - 22034

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

Tie Back Ruched Underwire One Piece

$22.99 $25.50 $26.90



One Shoulder One Piece

$23.40 $23.90$19.90

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 5
ONE PIECE

ONE PIECE - 22035

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

One Shoulder One Piece

$20.40 $23.40 $24.40



Sarong

$9.40 $14.95
DIGITAL PRINT 

RAYON CHIFFON

S M R 2 2  -  0 6 3
COVER UPS

PLAIN 
$12.90 $18.40

DIGITAL PRINT 
BAMBOO POPLIN

PLAIN 

COVER UPS - 22063

Sarong

RAYON CHIFFON
DIGITAL PRINT

$9.40 $14.95
PLAIN

BAMBOO POPLIN
DIGITAL PRINT

$12.90 $18.40
PLAIN



Scarf

$9.90 $15.40
DIGITAL PRINT 

RAYON CHIFFON

S M R 2 2  -  0 6 4
COVER UPS

PLAIN 
$13.40 $18.90

DIGITAL PRINT 
BAMBOO POPLIN

PLAIN 

COVER UPS - 22064

RAYON CHIFFON
DIGITAL PRINT

$9.90 $15.40
PLAIN

BAMBOO POPLIN
DIGITAL PRINT

$13.40 $18.90
PLAIN

Scarf



Twist Skirt
RECLAIM PRIME

S M R 2 2  -  0 6 5
COVER UPS

$13.50 $15.50

REPREVE PRINT CARVICO VITA

$12.90

COVER UPS - 22065

Twist Skirt

RECLAIM PRIME REPREVE PRINT CARVICO VITA

$12.90 $14.40 $15.50



Ruched Mini Skirt
S M R 2 2  -  0 6 6

COVER UPS

RECLAIM PRIME

$13.50 $15.45

REPREVE PRINT CARVICO VITA

$12.99

COVER UPS - 22066

Ruched Mini Skirt

RECLAIM PRIME

$13.50 $15.45

REPREVE PRINT CARVICO VITA

$12.99



Oversized Shirt

$13.90 $20.45
DIGITAL PRINT 

RAYON CHIFFON

S M R 2 2  -  0 6 7
COVER UPS

PLAIN 
$17.99 $24.50

DIGITAL PRINT 
BAMBOO POPLIN

PLAIN 

COVER UPS - 22067

Oversized Shirt

RAYON CHIFFON
DIGITAL PRINT

$13.90 $20.45
PLAIN

BAMBOO POPLIN
DIGITAL PRINT

$17.99 $24.50
PLAIN



Short Sleeve Dress

$17.50

RAYON JERSEY

S M R 2 2  -  0 6 8
COVER UPS

COVER UPS - 22068

Short Sleeve Dress

RAYON JERSEY

$17.50





Half Sleeve Rashguard High Cut Cheeky Bottom

$23.40 $22.90$18.99 $12.99 $13.50$11.90

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 6  S M R 2 2  -  0 3 7

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22037 TOP - 22036

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$18.99 $23.40 $22.90 $11.90 $12.99 $13.50

Half Sleeve Rashguard High Cut Cheeky Bottom



Long Sleeve Rashguard With Zipper Low Rise Full Coverage Bottom

$29.50 $28.90$23.50 $13.40 $14.40$12.40

S M R 2 2  -  0 3 8  S M R 2 2  -  0 3 9

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

TOP BO�OM

BO�OM - 22039 TOP - 22038

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

$23.50 $29.50 $28.90 $12.40 $13.40 $14.40

Long Sleeve Rashguard With Zipper Low Rise Full Coverage Bottom



High Neck  One Piece With Front Zipper

$26.99 $28.90$24.40

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 4 0
ONE PIECE

ONE PIECE - 22040

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

High Neck  One Piece With Front Zipper

$22.90 $26.99 $29.40



Long Sleeve Panel One Piece With Zipper

$29.40 $32.50$26.40

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 4 1
ONE PIECE

ONE PIECE - 22041

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

Long Sleeve Panel One Piece With Zipper

$26.90 $29.50 $32.90



Long Sleeve Cut Out One Piece

$31.99 $30.50$24.50

PLAIN ECO RIBPLAIN VITA DIGITAL PRINT

S M R 2 2  -  0 4 2
ONE PIECE

ONE PIECE - 22042

PLAIN 
ECO RIB

PLAIN 
VITA

DIGITAL 
PRINT

Long Sleeve Cut Out One Piece

$24.99 $31.99 $30.90



We trust this Catalogue has given you the 
tools & resources needed to create a 
sustainable swimwear brand from scratch 
to �nish in the fastest amount of time at 
the lowest possible price point.

Speak to one of our consultants with any 
questions about designs, fabrics, colours, 
or any assistance you need with your 
artwork, Logo, graphics or prints. Our 
graphics team are on hand to help in 
most cases free of charge.

Contact via , or for a speedy reply, email
call or chat via WhatsApp.

To speak to a swimwear specialist, we 
o�er Free Call Backs Book your Slot

We trust this Catalogue has given you a better understanding of how 
easy it is to create a sustainable swimwear brand from scratch to 
�nish in the fastest amount of time at the lowest possible price point.

If you need help with graphics, your Logo or su�estions on fabrics, 
colours or prints, use the contacts below.

If you have any questions about our designs, the fabrics you want 
them made in, colours, prints, accessories, or branding, we are here to 
help.

You can contact us via  for the same or next working day reply, email
or for a speedy reply, call or chat via .WhatsApp

If you would like to speak to a swimwear specialist, then we o�er Free 
Call Backs
Book your Slot

Talk to a member of our
Swimwear team

We Can Help!

Our Specialists are online to take your 
call GMT+8

Out of Hours, Leave a Message

Our Location
Would you like to visit our facilities & 

meet the team?
Our specialists are here to help

Click on the link below or type 
SwimwearBali in Google Maps & your 

find us.

Call Back

Email Whatsapp

Google Maps

Contact Us

mailto:get.started@swimwearbali.com
https://bit.ly/3HFwxVL
https://calendly.com/kingtradingbali/call-back
https://goo.gl/maps/1vJ1y1nDQRBaZ7SMA
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